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5001 Trondheim
Listeforslag-ID: 35878
Stemmetillegg

*

Parti/Gruppe: Liberalistene
Alternativt partinavn:

Navn

Dag Vikan

Lukas Krondorf

Linda Marie Kvalsvik Leirvik
Bernt Olav Stene

Espen Berntzen Hggstedt
Robin Andre Skaanes Berg
Sebastian Aanesland Elvemo
David Magnus Schecroun
Tomas Maske

Fedselsar
1990
1992
1997
1971
1997
1991
1993
1989
1982



